plaats

W 00 N O U1 & WIN =

N NNNNNNNNRRR R R B B B B |9
0O NGO WU A WNIREROWOWOWBNOOUWUAMWNIRO

Stand 23-03-2022

team

14
17
23
18
13

19
27

26

15

12

22
20
24
21
16
25

11
10
28

namen

Koen Verf + Slimen Ben Ahmed
Nieck de Groot + Rudolph de Groot
Pascal Wijnstekers + Jan Haalboom
Rob Geurts + Carla de Wilde

Joop de Wilde + Humphrey Demali
Ton Jetten + Bert den Uijl

Arnold van der Loo + Edith van der Loo
Harm Fledderus + Kees Duerink
Henk Boer + Fred Schaap

Anton Kunenborg + Cora Martens
Bart Berens + Henk Renkers

Karel Christ + Egbert van Wijk
Herman Kok + Elserieke Berens

Piet Boddeman + Piet van Opijnen
Hans Hijne + Wil Verbeek

Max Bremer + Riet Bremer

Marjo Croes + Willem de Jager

Arie Wijnbelt + Dolly Wijnbelt

René Luijendijk + Henk van den Hoek
Anja Engelbert + Tinie Ham

Tom Martens + Jan Kuiper

Paul Dijkstra + Hennie van Dijck

Cees Vendeville + Wil Vendeville
Anne Marie Ruseler + Catrien Ruijgrok
Ans Maes + Frank Maes

Lydia Stroebel + Peep Vreeswijk
Tjitske Moro + Jeanot Bremer

vrij + vrij

LDC Competitie

gespeeld
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saldo

52
38
40
31
24
24
23
12
12
12
11
11




